
 

 

Monday, 29 January 2024 

Irish Stew 

      

Homemade Sponge Cake and custard 

~ 

Tuesday, 30 January 2024 

Marguerita Pizza 

Creamed potatoes  

Fruit Muller Yogurt 

~ 

Wednesday, 31 January 2024 

Chicken Curry  

Boiled rice and naan bread 

Fruit Jelly Pots 

     ~ 

Thursday, 01 February 2024 

 Roast Turkey 

Carrots, turnip  & Creamed Potatoes 

Homemade Sponge Cake 

~  

Friday, 02 February 2024 

Hot-Dogs 

Chipped Potatoes 

Ice-Cream Tubs 

 

 

St Kevin’s Lunch Menu 



 

 

Monday, 05 February 2024 

Chicken Breast Nuggets 

Spaghetti Hoops & Creamed Potatoes 

Arctic Roll 

~ 

Tuesday, 06 February 2024 

Sausage Rolls 

Baked Beans & Creamed Potatoes 

Fresh Fruit salad 

 
~ 

Wednesday, 07 February 2024 

Beefburger in a Bap 

Chipped Potatoes 

Homemade Sponge Cake 

~ 

Thursday, 08 February 2024 

 Roast Gammon 

Cabbage and Mashed potatoes 

Chocolate Cookie or Muffin 

~  

Friday, 09 February 2024 

Fishfingers  

Chipped Potatoes and spaghetti hoops 

Chocolate Muffin, Flakemeal Biscuit or 

Cookie 

 

St Kevin’s Lunch Menu 



 

  

Monday, 19 February 2024 

Fishfingers 

Baked Beans & Creamed Potatoes 

Fruit and custard 

~ 

Tuesday, 20 February 2024 

Ham and cheese pizza 

Chipped Potatoes 

Fruit Jelly Pots 

 
~ 

Wednesday, 21 February 2024 

Chicken Curry  

With boiled Rice & Naan Bread 

Cornflake Cake and custard 

~ 

Thursday, 22 February 2024 

 Roast Gammon 

Savoy Cabbage  

Creamed Potatoes 

Ice-Cream Tubs 

~  

Friday, 23 February 2024 

Chicken Goujons 

Baked Beans & Chipped Potatoes 

 Chocolate rice crispie square 

 

 

St Kevin’s Lunch Menu 


